TechniVolt Stand 2 1100/2200

Suitable for wallboxes TECHNIVOLT 1100/2200

silver/anodized

4019588103498

0010/6349

10kg

16,4x152,8x8cm

silver/anodized

4019588103504

0010/6350

11,5 kg

19,9x 152,8x8 cm

TOP FEATURES

o Reception of unencrypted digital radio

programs via DVB-C

¢ Includes mounting plate for wall box

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Coating: Anodized

Material: Aluminium

¢ Stand base made of anodized aluminum

o Suitable for one or two TECHNIVOLT

1100/2200 wall boxes.

o Inklusive Befestigungsmaterial

POWER SUPPLY
Nominal voltage: 230 /400 V
Rated frequency: 50 Hz

Type of current: AC

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Stand, depending on the variant, 1x or 2x adapter
plate for wallbox, including matching screws,
screws for fastening to the foundation
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